November 08, 2024

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 231 - Matsudo-Kashiwa

Div Rep 1: Yosuke lIrie

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 9

23101 Tega Lakers
Host: 64271 Billiard & Darts MJ

SL

7 *+ 13653
7 *+ 13187
5 * 04277
5 * 13755
4 * 15644
3+« 13756
3+ 13201
2 * 13477

Number Name

Fujinami, Tsuyoshi
Tanabe, Naohiro
Yoshino, Michino
Uriyangxai, Uudam
Miyazaki, Keiko
Kusumoto, Masato
Kudo, Kazunari
Shimahara, Mito

23104 Nagareyama leaf
Host: 01593 Link Matsudo

SL

9 00192
4 *+ 12231
4 * 13204
4 * 15606
3+ 13205
4 * 15961
2+ 13467
1 * 15782

23107 Tripo's

Number Name

Dozaka, Yoshihito
Kataoka, Masato
Yuki, Naomichi
Kinoshita, Michitaka
Sashida, Takahiro
Ishiyama, Shuusaku
Takada, Kazunori
Sato, Mami

Host: 01686 Tripo's Cafe

[92]

* 13648
* 16269
* 16270
16271
* 13647
* 16272
* 16273
* 16274

l\)l\)l\)-h()ﬂ(o@-hl
*

L  Number Name

Ishizuka, Yoko
Ishizuka, Takaaki
Kumagai, Nobuhiro
Gondai, Hiroki
Fujiyama, Ryota
Chikahisa, Mari
Yamaguchi, Yukari
Takahashi, Yuta

23102 Team MJ
Host: 64271 Billiard & Darts MJ
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23105 ANYTHING

15962
13186
13188
15963
13444
16267
16268
05853

Number Name

Nakamura, Kyohei
Ishito, Hitoshi
Ishito, Etsuko
Yamaguchi, Masato
Tajima, Hideaki
Ogawa, Taketoshi
Yoshino, Takashi

Kondo, Hisato

Host: 22549 Anything

SL
5
4
4
4
3
4
5

9

12594
08192
15497
13465
13657
15784
15968
08898

23108 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

Suzuki, Masato
Inoue, Miho
Horimoto, Nagisa
Takahashi, Kinya
Tokusari, Hiroshi
Hiruma, Teruki
Itou, Akito

Irie, Yosuke

Number Name

23103 LOM
Host: 01593 Link Matsudo

SL
5
4
3
3
2
3
3
7

13646
13199
09042
13649
15781
15498
16266
07959

Number Name

Konishi, Ryuji
Tatano, Tomoki
Suzuki, Asako
Takahashi, Ryo
Irifune, Nao
Toriya, Kenta
Nakajima, Kazuki

Tanebayashi, Minoru

23106 ANYTHING 2
Host: 22549 Anything
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11569
11729
13692
13659
16370
09050
16371
16381

Number Name

Higuchi, lkumi
Horiuchi, Satoki
Hagiwara, Yoshiichi
Murakami, Rie
Onishi, Yuji
Tanaka, Minoru
lijima, Toshiro
Ohnuma, Naoki
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